
Minister Schedule

11-15-25 to 12-21-25

Mass Date & Time Euch. Minister Reader Server Usher

Sat 11/15/2025 Goelz,Betsie Butters,Cyndi Sondag,Henry English,John

4:30 PM Orlet,David Snider,Myles

Sun 11/16/2025 Hoffmann,Kim Siegel,Lexie Brackman,Mather Rouch,Walter

10:00 AM Kniker,Lynn Brownfield,Anna North,Josh

Clouse,Sophia McGlynn,Stephen

Stein,Bill

Sat 11/22/2025 Seibel,Robyn FAMILY MEMBERS, FAMILY MEMBERS, FAMILY MEMBERS,

4:30 PM Poole,Sharon

Sun 11/23/2025 Meyer,Becky Keltner,Greg Wentz,Bristol Stein,Bill

10:00 AM Jung,Connie Guzman-Wood,Jozie McGlynn,Stephen

Weigand,James North,Josh

THANKSGIVING 11/27/2025 . . .

9:00 AM LOOKING FOR VOLUNTEERS FOR THESE SPOTS PLEASE

QUEEN OF PEACE .

.

Sat 11/29/2025 Waite,Mary Rudolf,Heinz Holland,Vivian English,John

4:30 PM Bainter,Michelle Sustar,Margaret

 Sun 11/30/2025 Nowak,Greg McGlynn,Dan Roper,Jalynn Hoffmann,Ben

10:00 AM Meyer,Kevin Hart,Vanessa North,Josh

Caraballo,Finn McGlynn,Stephen

Stein,Bill

Sat 12/06/2025 Goelz,Clare Wimmer,Kathleen Sustar,Elizabeth Pettit,Stephen

4:30 PM Tyrrell,Mary Lou Sierra,Gregory English,John

Sun 12/07/2025 North,Sarah Young Vincentians, Young Vincentians, Young Vincentians,

10:00 AM Hipp,Cora

Sat 12/13/2025 Pappas,Rose Sustar,Siena Riley,Kilian English,John

4:30 PM Orlet,David Morse,Gwen

Sun 12/14/2025 Kniker,Lynn Vick,Karen Bowie,Grayson North,Josh

10:00 AM Hoffmann,Kim Bowie,Harrison McGlynn,Stephen

Brown,Ethan Stein,Bill

Sat 12/20/2025 Goelz,Betsie Butters,Bo Hoepker,Lyla English,John

4:30 PM Poole,Sharon Hoepker,Henry

Sun 12/21/2025 Jung,Connie Skaer,Trish Bownfield,Anna Hoffmann,Ben

10:00 AM Meyer,Becky Gilbert,Alexa Rouch,Walter

Schott,Charley Stein,Bill

McGlynn,Stephen


